

CS No. 16370/16

RAVINDER PARKASH JAIN ORS Vs. MAHIPAL SINGH ORS

11.11.2019

Present : None for plaintiffs.

None for defendants.

Since ld. counsels for plaintiffs and defendants are not present in court so matter is adjourned to **18.01.2020** for submissions upon application for impleading LRs of late Narain Singh and further proceedings.

(TARUN YOGESH)  
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi /11.11.2019