

22

CS DJ ADJ 16370/16

RAVINDER PARKASH JAIN ORS Vs. MAHIPAL SINGH ORS

16.03.2020

Present: Advocate Shri Rishabh , proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Advocate Shri Akhil Rataeeya for defendant No. 1.
Advocate Shri Nitesh Lochav, proxy counsel for defendants No.
3 and 4.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up for
the purpose fixed/further proceedings on **23.05.2020**.

Reader
16.03.2020