

18)

CS DJ ADJ/516370/2016

RAVINDER PARKASH JAIN ORS

Versus

MAHIPAL SINGH ORS

05.11.2020

At 11:53 a.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendants No.1, 3 & 4 and LRs of defendant No.2.

Matter is adjourned to 13.01.2021 for **reply and submissions** upon plaintiff's application under Order XXII Rule 3 CPC for impleading LRs of plaintiff No. Late Smt. Kesu Jain

Announced in open Court
On 05.11.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi