

13.01.2021

At 10:45 a.m.

Present: Advocate Shri Sanjeev Sahay for plaintiff.
None for defendants No.1, 3, 4 and LRs of defendant No.2.

Court notice be issued to defendants, LRs/counsels and matter be listed on **15.03.2021** for reply and submissions upon plaintiff's application for impleading LRs of Late Ms. Keshu Jain.

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 13.01.2021

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi