

CS DJ ADJ 16370/16

RAVINDER PARKASH JAIN ORS Vs. MAHIPAL SINGH ORS

04.10.2021

Present: Ms. Jhumjhum Sarkar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through
Cisco Webex).
Sh. Akil Rateeya, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

PF not filed. Plaintiff is further directed to comply the
previous order regarding filing of PF and fresh address, if any and thereafter,
fresh notice be issued to LRs of defendant no.2 for **02.12.02021**.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
04.10.2021