

9CS DJ ADJ 16370/16

RAVINDER PARKASH JAIN ORS Vs. MAHIPAL SINGH ORS

02.12.2021

Present:               None.

Notice to LRs of the defendant no. 2 received back unserved through ordinary mode and through post.

Put up for appearance on behalf of the parties and fresh process be issued as per previous order on filing of PF/RC and process be also given dasti, for **24.02.2022**.

**(Dr. Jagminder Singh)**  
ADJ-03/South West  
Dwarka / New Delhi  
**02.12.2021**