

3

CS DJ ADJ 16370/16

RAVINDER PARKASH JAIN ORS Vs. MAHIPAL SINGH ORS

11.10.2022

Present : None for plaintiff.
Sh. Akil Rataeeya, Id. Counsel for defendant no.1.

None have appeared for the plaintiff.

As per previous order, the plaintiff was to take fresh steps for getting served defendant no.2. However, no such steps have been taken. One last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff to appear before this court on the next date of hearing.

Put up on **19.12.2022**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
11.10.2022

At 11.54 am

At this stage, Sh. Gagan Kataria, Id. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff has appeared. He is apprised of the order as well as the next date.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
11.10.2022