

20

CS DJ ADJ 16370/16

RAVINDER PARKASH JAIN ORS Vs. MAHIPAL SINGH ORS

04.11.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on training at Judicial Academy.

Present: Ms. Shakum Sabru, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff
through VC.

An application under Order IX R 7 of CPC has been filed on behalf of Defendant no. 2. As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose already fixed / further proceedings on **03.02.2024**.

(Reader)
04.11.2023